
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

44

102

79

36

75

3

667

43

89

182

186

160

53

147

126

100

6

44

32

161

86

Name

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Kenneth Faaborg Schrøder

Rasmus W Andersen

Michael Bundgaard

Jannik Udby Edvardsen

Morten Skandshus

thomas hulstrøm

Jens Schnack Jørgensen

Morten Konge

Steven Arn

Janne Husted

Jack Hulstrøm

Harly Bregendahl

carsten moller

Niels Ørskov

Jacob hessels

Ditte Sommer

Rolf Bjørkvin

Bjarke Brændgaard

arne hartmann

Knud Skovgaard Jensen

Class

Sort

Grøn

Grøn

Grøn

Rød

Grøn

Rød

Grøn

Grøn

Grøn

Blå

Blå

Grøn

Rød

Blå

Blå

Blå

Sort

Blå

Blå

Rød

Best Tm

1:21.137

1:21.910

1:23.711

1:23.829

1:25.130

1:29.227

1:29.807

1:29.976

1:30.204

1:30.447

1:31.656

1:32.870

1:34.331

1:34.392

1:34.879

1:35.384

1:37.635

1:38.914

1:38.919

1:48.981

1:49.387

Diff

0.773

2.574

2.692

3.993

8.090

8.670

8.839

9.067

9.310

10.519

11.733

13.194

13.255

13.742

14.247

16.498

17.777

17.782

27.844

28.250

Best Speed

91.845

90.978

89.021

88.895

87.537

83.517

82.978

82.822

82.613

82.391

81.304

80.241

78.998

78.947

78.542

78.126

76.325

75.338

75.334

68.379

68.125

In Lap

6

6

5

5

5

6

6

2

6

5

4

4

4

3

5

6

5

4

4

2

2

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday

Green 1545-1600

Qualifying started at 15:45:55

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 15:45


